Amphenol Data/Telecom Products Group of Amphenol Canada Corp.,
a subsidiary of Amphenol Corporation, is an ISO 9001 certified
facility located in Toronto, Canada. Our activities are dedicated to
the design, development and manufacture of interconnect products
intended for use in the data communications and telecommunica-
tions markets. Our expertise in understanding and supporting our
customers’ interconnect needs has earned Amphenol Canada a

cards and routers.  Shielded and non-shielded versions are
available, with a variety of LED colors, and ports.
Ordering Information
X X X  X XXRJHS – –
X VERSION
3 - vertical mount, RJ45, 8 contacts
5 - 8 position, RJ45, flat contact
50 micro inch gold
6 - 6 position,  RJ11, round contact
30 micro inch gold
7 - 6 position, RJ11, flat contact
50 micro inch gold
8 - 8 position, RJ45, PCMCIA, flanged,
round contact 30 micro inch gold
L - low profile, 8 position
X SHIELDING OPTION
0 - no shield
3 - shielded
4 - one port shield similar to code 3
but with side ground tabs
7 - shield with ground lug (single port)
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
4 -   4 contacts (6 position)
6 -   6 contacts (6 position)
8 -   8 contacts (8 position)
A - 10 contacts (10 position)
NUMBER OF PORTS XX
Blank - Single port
02 - 2 ports
03 - 3 ports
04 - 4 ports
05 - 5 ports
06 - 6 ports
07 - 7 ports
08 - 8 ports
LED DESIGNATION X
0 - blocked
1 - led 1 green, led 2 yellow
2 - led 1 green
3 - led 2 yellow
4 - led 1 yellow, led 2 green
5 - led 1 green, led 2 green
6 - led 1 yellow, led 2 yellow
A - led 1+ 2 - bi-colour yellow/green
B - led 1 + 2 - bi-colour red/green
Note:  PCMCIA version is only available in single port
Options for style, shield & contacts available.
Contact Amphenol Canada for more information
For additional colour combinations
refer to Chart RJHS Page 2
RJvistaTM
RJvistaTM
E M I  Q U I E T  -  W I T H  L E D S
2
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
R J H S  -  5 3 8  1* - 0 8
LED Designation
R J H S  -  5 3 8 W  -  0 8  2*
LED 2 LED 1
LED LED 2 LED 1
CODE Left Right
0 Blocked Blocked
1 Yellow Green
2 Blocked Green
3 Yellow Blocked
4 Green Yellow
5 Green Green
6 Yellow Yellow
7 Red Green
8 Green Red
9 Green Blocked
A BiC Gr/Yl BiC Gr/Yl
B BiC Rd/Gr BiC Rd/Gr

M A T E R I A L
Please refer to RJHS specifications on page 1.
Ordering Information
X      XXRJSA – X X X
X VERSION
5 - 8 position, RJ45, flat contact
50 micro inches gold
7 - 6 position, RJ11, flat contact
50 micro inches gold
X SHIELDING OPTION
0 - no shield
2 - full shield with filter
3 - full shield (no filter)
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
6 - 6 contacts
8 - 8 contacts
NUMBER OF PORTS XX
02 - 2 ports (1 over 1)
08 - 8 ports (4 over 4)
LED OPTION X
0 - blocked
1 - led 1 green, led 2 yellow
2 - led 1 green
3 - led 2 yellow
4 - led 1 yellow, led 2 green
5 - led 1 green, led 2 green
6 - led 1 yellow, led 2 yellow
A - led 1 + 2 - bi-colour yellow/green
B - led 1 + 2 - bi-colour red/green
* Filtering available - Please contact Amphenol for more information
** additional LED codes available - see page 2
RJvistaTM
Impedance Characteristics
0
50
100
150
200
1 10 100 1000
FREQUENCY (MHz)
IM
PE
DA
NC
E
(o
hm
s)
RJSA Series
–
S T A C K E D  R J  V I S T A ™
RJSA Series
8
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
2 X 4  R J 4 5 / R J 1 1
P C B  L A Y O U T A S S E M B L Y
STACKABLE MODULAR
JACK ASSEMBLY
2 x 1  R J 4 5 / R J 1 1 P C B  L A Y O U T
RJ over USB reduces
space by stacking
RJ45 over a USB.
Specific usage for computer motherboards and other
applications where space is at a premium.
Amphenol offers a wide variety  of options.
• ferrite filter
• shielded and unshielded versions
• variety of LED options
R J  O V E R  U S B
RJHA Series
Specifications Impedance Characteristics
Ordering Information
M A T E R I A L

F I L T E R E D  &  S H I E L D E D
FRJA Series
Ordering Information
1 2
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
N O N - S H I E L D E D
S H I E L D E D
P C B  L A Y O U T
FRONT TAB REAR TAB N0 TAB
Single Port (8 & 6 position)
X      XXFRJA – X X –
X NUMBER OF POSITIONS
4 - 8 position
6 - 6 position
X OPTIONS
0 - non filtered, non shielded
1 - filtered with front tab shield
3 - shield (front tab)
4 - filtered
6 - filtered with rear tab shield
8 - shielded (rear tab)
NUMBER OF PORTS XX
Blank - 1 port
02 - 2 ports
03 - 3 ports
04 - 4 ports
06 - 6 ports
08 - 8 ports
NUMBER OF CONTACTS X
8 - 8 contacts (8 position)
6 - 6 contacts (6 position)
4 - 4 contacts (6 position)
F I L T E R E D  &  S H I E L D E D
FRJA Series
1 3
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
REAR TABFRONT TAB N0 TAB
N O N - S H I E L D E D
S H I E L D E D
P C B  L A Y O U T
Multi Port (8 & 6 position)
Number A B C
of ports
2 1.200[30.48] 1.000[25.40] 1.230[31.24]
4 2.300[58.42] 2.100[53.34] 2.330[59.18]
6 3.400[86.36] 3.200[81.28] 3.430[87.12]
8 4.500[114.30] 4.300[109.22] 4.530[115.06]
Modular Jack
with Superior EMI
Performance
The RJ01 series of 6-position jacks are designed for superior
EMI performance. The inverted connector provides shorter
leads, eliminating the EMI antenna effect of the standard
connector footprint. Typical performance improvement
over their standard connector counterparts is 5-10 dB
over the frequency range.
E M I  Q U I E T  -  6  P O S I T I O N M O D E M  C O N N E C T O R S
RJ01 Series
Specifications
1 4
M A T E R I A L
Housing: High Temperature Resistant Nylon
Flammability rating UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Contact Plating: 50 µ inches (1.27 microns) Gold Over Nickel
On Mating Area, Tin-Lead Alloy On Tails
Shield: Copper Alloy, Tin-Lead Alloy Plated
E L E C T R I C A L
UL# EI35615
CSA# LR68598
EN# 60950
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Ordering Information
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
4 - 4 contacts (6 position)
6 - 6 contacts (6 position)
NUMBER OF PORTS XX
01 - 1 ports
02 - 2 ports
SHIELDING OPTIONS X
0 - no shield
1 - front/rear tab captions for single port
2 - shielded with tabs and shield pcb tails
4 - shielded without tabs,  and without shield pcb tails
5 - shielded without tabs, but with shield pcb tails
P C B  L A Y O U T  SINGLE PORT P C B  L A Y O U T  2 PORT
X      XXRJ01 – 6 X –
E M I  Q U I E T  -  6  P O S I T I O N
RJ01 Series
Single Port
Single Port
2 Port
2 Port
1 5
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
N O N - S H I E L D E D
N O N - S H I E L D E D
S H I E L D E D
S H I E L D E D
H I G H  P R O F I L E  -  S I N G L E  P O R T
RJA02 Series
Specifications
Single Port
1 6
M A T E R I A L
Housing:  High Strength Thermoplastic
Polyester Flammability Rating
UL94V-0
Contacts:  Phosphor Bronze
Contact Plating: Gold Over Nickel On Mating
Area, Tin-Lead Alloy On Tails
E L E C T R I C A L
UL File # : E136228
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Number A B C D
of positions
4 .440[11.18] .540[13.72] .300[7.62] .150[3.81]
6 .520[13.21] .620[15.75] .400[10.16] .250[6.35]
8 .600[15.24] .700[17.78] .450[11.43] .350[8.89]
Ordering Information
N O N - S H I E L D E D P C B  L A Y O U T
0 X    X 0RJA02 – 1 X X –
X NUMBER OF POSITIONS
8 - 8 position
6 - 6 position
4 - 4 position
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
8 - 8 contacts (8 position)
6 - 6 contacts (6 position)
4 - 4 contacts (4 or 6 position)
OPTIONS X
1 - without flanged
2 - flanged
GOLD PLATING X
1 -   6 µ inches gold
2 - 15 µ inches gold
3 - 30 µ inches gold
4 - 50 µ inches gold
L O W  P R O F I L E  -  S I N G L E  P O R T
RJA03 Series
1 7
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Material Specifications

6 .600[15.24] .450[11.43] .350[8.89] .620[15.74] .612[15.54]
8 .600[15.24] .450[11.43] ..450[11.43] .620[15.74] .612[15.54]
Ordering Information
N O N - S H I E L D E D
S H I E L D E D
P C B  L A Y O U T
X   X    1   0RJA05 – 1 X X –
X NUMBER OF POSITIONS
A - 10 position
8 -   8 position
6 -   6 position
4 -   4 position
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
A - 10 contacts (10 position)
8 -   8 contacts (8 position)
6 -   6 contacts (6 position)
4 -   4 contacts (4 or 6 position)
GOLD PLATING X
1 -  6 µ inches gold (0.15 microns)
2 - 15 µ inches gold (0.38 microns)
3 - 30 µ inches gold (0.76 microns)
4 - 50 µ inches gold (1.27 microns)
SHIELDING X
0 - no shield
1 - full shield
1 9
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
F U L L Y  S H I E L D E D  -  S I N G L E  &  M U L T I  P O R T
RJA09 Series
Specifications
M A T E R I A L
Housing: High Strength Thermoplastic
Polyester
Flammability Rating UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Contact Plating: Gold Over Nickel On Mating
Area, Tin-Lead Alloy On Tails
Shield: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
E L E C T R I C A L
UL File # : E136228
Number of A
positions
8 .350[8.89]
10 .450[11.43]
Single Port (8 & 10 position)
Ordering Information
N O N - S H I E L D E D P C B  L A Y O U T
1 X 1 0RJA09 – XXX –
XXX NUMBER OF POSITIONS
188 - 1 port, 8 position
1AA - 1 port, 10 position
288 - 2 port, 8 position
488 - 4 port, 8 position
688 - 6 port, 8 position
888 - 8 port, 8 position
A88 - 10 port, 8 position
B88 - 12 port, 8 position
GOLD PLATING X
1 -  6 µ inches gold
2 - 15 µ inches gold
3 - 30 µ inches gold
4 - 50 µ inches gold
2 0
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
F U L L Y  S H I E L D E D  -  S I N G L E  &  M U L T I  P O R T
RJA09 Series
Number of A B C
ports
2 1.225[31.12] 1.000[25.40] 1.215[30.87]
4 2.324[59.03] 2.100[53.34] 2.315[58.81]
6 3.425[87.00] 3.200[81.28] 3.415[86.75]
8 4.525[114.94] 4.300[109.22] 4.515[114.69]
10 5.625[142.88] 5.400[137.16] 5.615[142.63]
12 6.725[170.82] 6.500[165.10] 6.715[170.57]
Multiport (8 position)
N O N - S H I E L D E D
P C B  L A Y O U T
2 1
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
T O P  E N T R Y   -  S L I M  P R O F I L E
RJA06 Series
Specifications
Single Port
M A T E R I A L
Housing: High Strength Thermoplastic
Polyester Flammability Rating
UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Contact Plating: Gold Over Nickel On Mating Area,
Tin-Lead Alloy On Tails
Shield: Copper Alloy, Tin-Lead Alloy Plated
E L E C T R I C A L
UL File # : E136228
Ordering Information
RJA06-188
X SHIELDING OPTION
0 - no shield
1 - full shield
OPTIONS X
1 - without flanged
2 - flanged
GOLD PLATING X
1 -  6 µ inches gold (0.15 microns)
2 - 15 µ inches gold (0.38 microns)
3 - 30 µ inches gold (0.76 microns)
4 - 50 µ inches gold (1.27 microns)
N O N - S H I E L D E D
S H I E L D E D
P C B  L A Y O U T
P C B  L A Y O U T
RJ01-6 X  X X   0RJA06 – 188 –
T O P  E N T R Y
RJA08 Series
2 2
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Specifications
M A T E R I A L
Housing: High Strength Thermoplastic
Polyester Flammability Rating
UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Contact Plating: Gold Over Nickel On Mating Area,
Tin-Lead Alloy On Tails
E L E C T R I C A L
UL File # : E136228
Ordering Information
N O N - S H I E L D E D P C B  L A Y O U T
X NUMBER OF POSITIONS
A - 10 position
8 -   8 position
6 -   6 position
4 -   4 position
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
A - 10 contacts (10 position)
8 -   8 contacts (8 position)
6 -   6 contacts (6 position)
4 -   4 contacts (4 or 6 position)
OPTIONS X
1 - without flange
2 - flanged
GOLD PLATING X
1 -  6 µ inches gold (0.15 microns)
2 - 15 µ inches gold (0.38 microns)
3 - 30 µ inches gold (0.76 microns)
4 - 50 µ inches gold (1.27 microns)
Number of A B C D
positions
4 .450 .550 .300 .150
[11.43] [13.97] [7.62] [3.81]
6 .530 .630 .400 .250
[13.46] [16.00] [10.16] [6.35]
8 .605 .702 .465 .350
[15.36] [17.84] [11.80] [8.89]
0 X    X    0RJA08 – 1 X X –
S U R F A C E  M O U N T  -  S I N G L E  P O R T
RJA07 Series
2 3
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Specifications
M A T E R I A L
Housing: High Temperature Resistant Nylon
Flammability Rating UL94V-0

E L E C T R I C A L
UL File # : TBD
Ordering Information
X NUMBER OF POSITIONS
A - 10 position
8 -   8 position
6 -   6 position
4 -   4 position
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
A - 10 contacts (10 position)
8 -   8 contacts (8 position)
6 -   6 contacts (6 position)
4 -   4 contacts (4 or 6 position)
GOLD PLATING X
1 -  6 µ inches gold (0.15 microns)
2 - 15 µ inches gold (0.38 microns)
3 - 30 µ inches gold (0.76 microns)
4 - 50 µ inches gold (1.27 microns)
SHIELDING OPTION X
0 - non-shielded
1 - shielded
N O N - S H I E L D E D
P C B  L A Y O U T
S H I E L D E D
Number of Unshielded Shielded
positions A A B C
4 .441 .469 .300 .150
[11.21] [11.92] [7.62] [3.81]
6 .510 .538 .400 .250
[12.96] [13.67] [10.16] [6.35]
8 .592 .620 .450 .350
[15.03] [15.74] [11.43] [8.89]
10 .592 .620 .450 .450
[15.03] [15.74] [11.43] [11.43]
De
si
gn
ed
 b
y
M
ac
ra
e
De
si
gn
 In
c.
X    X    1    0RJA15 – 1 X X –